

## Athens County Community Singers Sign-up Sheet

1.	Name	Date:	
2.	Address	Age:	
3.	Phone Numbers (Home)	(Cell)	
	(Emergency)	(Guardian)	
4.	Service Provider/Agency		
	(Address)		
	(Phone Number)	Email	
5.	Legal Guardians (if applicable)		
	(Address)		
	(Phone Number) Email		
6.	I will participate in the rehearsal on	(day) from	
	(time) to	(time).	
7.	*Day Habilitation Participant (fees apply) $\Box$	*Individual Participant 🗌 (fees apply)	
	Community Member 🗌 <i>(fees apply)</i>	Scholarship Participant 🗆	
8.	8. List some of your favorite songs you like to sing:		
9.	Are you willing to assist with fund-raising	events? Yes No	
By signing below, I(choir member name) am			
agreei	ng to be a part of the Athens County Comm	unity Singers for the choir year	
	I understand this will require a comm	nitment to be at rehearsals and	
partic	ipate unless I am ill or have an emergen	<b>cy.</b> I will not hold Central Ohio Music	
Therapy, LLC, or Stephanie H. Morris, MM, MT-BC liable for any injury or illness as a result			
of my participation with this group.			

Name (signature)

Date

Legal Guardian (if applicable)

Date

\*Note:

- Fees for participation in Athens County Community Singers are \$50.00/year per person/individual (or \$25.00/half a year). Fees paid for services are not tax deductible; however, a donation receipt will be mailed for funds received in excess of the above-mentioned fees.
- Equipment needed includes computer/laptop/iPhone with a camera, speakers and email address to send invitation for participation.

Athens County Community Singers (ACCS), a 'choir for all voices' is a non-profit organization and the recipient of Ohio Arts Grant funds, which is made possible in part by state tax dollars allocated by the Ohio Legislature to the Ohio Arts Council (OAC). The OAC is a state agency that funds and supports quality arts experiences to strengthen Ohio communities culturally, educationally, and economically. All donations or contributions to ACCS are tax deductible and can be mailed to P. O. Box 2261, Athens, OH 45701. Contact the director, Stephanie H. Morris, MM, MT-BC/NMT-Fellow at <u>Stephanie@ohiomt.com</u> if you have questions. You can also visit our website at <u>www.athenscountycommunitysingers.com</u>.

